
Official Basketball Box Score -- Game Totals -- Final Statistics

Clemson vs Tennessee

11/22/18 3 p.m. at Bimini, Bahamas (Gateway Christian)

Clemson 66 • 2-3

Total 3-Ptr Rebounds

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF TP A TO Blk Stl Min

01 Destiny Thomas 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4

05 Danielle Edwards 9-11 1-1 0-1 1 2 3 3 19 2 4 0 3 35

10 Camree Clegg 1-6 1-5 0-0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 11

11 Taylor Hosendove 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 5 7 2 2 2 5 0 1 24

12 Aliyah Collier 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Simone Westbrook 7-14 0-4 5-6 0 1 1 2 19 2 3 0 3 33

22 Keniece Purvis 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 11

32 Chyna Cotton 0-3 0-1 2-2 0 5 5 2 2 0 1 0 1 18

44 Kobi Thornton 4-10 0-0 2-4 4 3 7 3 10 1 7 1 1 32

55 Tylar Bennett 3-7 0-0 1-3 1 4 5 2 7 0 2 1 0 32

Team 0 1 1

Totals 27-58 2-11 10-18 9 23 32 15 66 7 23 2 9 200

1st - FG %: 7-13 53.8%

3FG %: 1-3 33.3%

FT %: 2-5 40.0%

2nd: 7-18 38.9%

1-5 20.0%

0-0 0.0%

3rd: 8-14 57.1%

0-1 0.0%

6-9 66.7%

4th: 5-13 38.5%

0-2 0.0%

2-4 50.0%

Game: 27-58 46.6%

2-11 18.2%

10-18 55.6%

Deadball

Rebounds

2

Tennessee 78 • 4-0

Total 3-Ptr Rebounds

## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot PF TP A TO Blk Stl Min

00 Davis,Rennia 6-13 1-2 0-0 2 2 4 2 13 2 1 0 4 25

02 Westbrook,Evina 2-7 2-2 1-2 0 3 3 3 7 5 6 0 2 22

04 Collins,Mimi 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 17

10 Jackson,Meme 4-11 4-9 2-2 0 4 4 0 14 4 2 1 0 32

11 Kushkituah,Kasiyahna 5-7 0-0 1-2 1 5 6 2 11 1 2 0 2 26

12 Burrell,Rae 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 6

13 Massengill,Jazmine 1-5 0-2 1-2 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 2 18

14 Green,Zaay 5-14 0-4 2-2 1 1 2 4 12 3 2 0 4 25

15 Green,Cheridene 4-6 0-0 3-4 2 6 8 3 11 1 3 0 0 28

Team 6 3 9

Totals 30-68 8-21 10-14 13 28 41 20 78 18 19 1 14 199

1st - FG %: 7-20 35.0%

3FG %: 2-8 25.0%

FT %: 0-0 0.0%

2nd: 5-16 31.3%

2-6 33.3%

4-6 66.7%

3rd: 9-17 52.9%

3-5 60.0%

1-2 50.0%

4th: 9-15 60.0%

1-2 50.0%

5-6 83.3%

Game: 30-68 44.1%

8-21 38.1%

10-14 71.4%

Deadball

Rebounds

5

Officials:

Technical fouls: Clemson-None. Tennessee-None.

Attendance:

Score by periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total

Clemson 17 15 22 12 66

Tennessee 16 16 22 24 78


